
FSU SWIMMING & DIVING - FINAL SCORE

Harvard 132

Florida State 168
 

 

 

 

 

January 9, 2024 • Tallahassee, Florida
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FINAL STATISTICS



Peachtree Timing HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:37 PM  1/9/2024  Page 1
2024 FSU vs Harvard - 1/9/2024

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:46.76
Evans, Sarah E SO Mansson, Julia V SO
Ottavianelli, Arianna N JRHerbet, Jaden H SR

26.09 29.78 25.0525.84
CFSU-FL2 1:49.94

Hinnerichs, Reese Boals, Sydney E JR
Dicks, Alexandra JR Jernstedt, Edith M JR

28.52 31.91 23.6725.84
BFSU-FL--- DQ

Halden, Jenny SR Moran, Rachel K JR
Cole, Sydney S SR Grifϐiths, Phoebe L SR

26.60 31.53 25.4726.54
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:28.58
Herbet, Mason J SR Baravelli, Tommaso SO
Schulrath, Tobias Keblys, Jokubas JR

21.89 25.34 19.9221.43
AHARV-NE2 1:28.91

Rincon, Anthony JR Grant, Gunner G SR
Wang, Sonny R FR Holmquist, Marcus SR

22.53 25.19 19.9021.29
BFSU-FL3 1:29.66

Wilson, Max G SO Cunningham, Jaydon J SO
Bork, Sam R SO Butters, Eli B JR

23.07 24.67 20.4321.49
BHARV-NE4 1:32.04

Deshpande, Aayush A JRRhee, Dylan JR
Schmitt, David A FR Bafϐico, Felipe FR

23.24 26.21 20.5422.05
CFSU-FL5 x1:34.34

Rich, Andrew Egri-Martin, Marcos S SO
Miller, Dominic G JR Covington, Rian J SO

22.80 25.23 22.8823.43
DFSU-FL6 x1:35.27

Cecchi, Nico Groenewold, Calvin G SR
Elaouϐir, Medhi Koziol, Matt

24.12 26.60 21.8822.67
 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HARV-NE SRKuster, Cole A1 9:14.93
24.80 26.85 27.6627.45
27.93 27.68 27.78 28.23
28.19 28.52 27.58 27.18
27.67 28.34 28.20 28.27
27.83 28.34 27.98 28.45

FSU-FLEdwards, Jonathan2 9:18.30
24.81 26.90 27.8427.54
28.00 27.80 27.86 28.06
28.40 28.12 27.83 27.81
28.24 28.46 28.31 28.49
28.64 28.49 28.89 27.81

HARV-NE SRBrune, Noah U3 9:21.46
25.99 27.93 28.4028.39
28.42 28.62 28.37 28.12
28.37 28.22 28.33 28.23
28.13 28.20 28.40 28.24
28.54 28.16 27.61 26.79

HARV-NE FRLanyi, Filip4 9:25.50
25.37 27.71 28.3028.26
28.28 28.34 28.17 28.69
28.45 28.21 28.29 28.65
28.53 28.97 28.78 28.10
28.58 29.11 28.58 28.13

FSU-FLRowell, Jack5 9:30.17
25.75 27.86 28.2428.03
28.35 28.78 28.60 28.91
28.79 28.81 28.90 28.55
29.00 29.17 29.04 28.46
28.94 28.75 29.05 28.19

HARV-NE JRWashart, Shane F6 x9:33.81
25.56 27.56 28.4828.16
28.57 28.69 28.59 28.89
29.09 28.74 28.84 29.20
29.28 29.25 29.26 29.19
29.35 29.39 29.36 28.36

FSU-FL SRSmith, Zachary C7 9:35.24
25.37 27.83 28.5428.06
28.88 29.23 28.78 28.99
29.35 29.23 29.36 29.13
29.03 29.24 29.35 29.22
29.30 29.32 29.18 27.85

FSU-FL SOSampson, Riley P8 x9:47.98
26.05 28.60 29.0828.60
29.04 29.40 29.51 29.68
29.53 29.60 29.70 29.52
29.86 29.89 30.05 30.14
30.26 30.28 30.01 29.18

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRMuzito, Gloria A1 1:53.65
26.69 29.07 28.5429.35

FSU-FL JRArnold, Brooke E2 1:53.98
26.97 29.44 28.6028.97

FSU-FL JRHuggins, Maddy E3 1:54.81
27.14 29.34 28.9029.43

FSU-FL SOBishop, Mabry T4 x1:55.81
27.39 29.64 29.2029.58

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRYanchev, Yordan M1 1:37.02
22.56 24.50 25.0924.87

FSU-FL SOKurtdere, Utku2 1:37.60
23.00 24.83 24.7025.07

HARV-NE SOGreeley, David A3 1:38.05
22.90 24.72 25.6024.83

HARV-NE JRLittlejohn, Ben J4 1:38.48
22.79 24.56 25.7225.41

HARV-NE JRDurham, Harris J5 1:40.16
23.23 25.35 26.0225.56

HARV-NE SOAistars, Anders6 x1:41.12
22.40 24.67 27.8926.16

FSU-FL SOHall, Jack T7 1:41.25
23.16 25.07 26.5826.44

FSU-FL SRQuirie, David8 x1:41.44
23.02 25.70 26.3926.33

HARV-NE FRDalbey, Tristan J--- X1:42.14
23.23 25.03 27.2026.68

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLHeldenbrand, Hailey1 57.38
27.74 29.64

FSU-FL SOFreeman, Sophie A2 57.76
27.42 30.34

FSU-FL JRBird, Jenny M3 58.13
27.69 30.44

FSU-FLMoulson, Sara4 x1:00.27
29.21 31.06

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HARV-NE SRGrant, Gunner G1 48.68
23.67 25.01

FSU-FL SOWilson, Max G2 48.87
23.58 25.29

HARV-NE JRRincon, Anthony3 49.12
23.62 25.50

FSU-FL SRHerbet, Mason J4 49.18
23.62 25.56

FSU-FLRich, Andrew5 49.79
24.33 25.46

FSU-FL JRPavlidi, Arijus6 x50.53
24.32 26.21

FSU-FL SRLowery, Conner W7 x52.32
24.54 27.78

HARV-NE JRGreen, Cameron R8 53.18
24.94 28.24

HARV-NE SOHensch, Nicola9 x53.83
25.81 28.02

HARV-NE SONoble, Ross M--- X53.41
25.88 27.53

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRJernstedt, Edith M1 1:05.05
31.21 33.84

FSU-FL SOMansson, Julia V2 1:05.06
30.50 34.56

FSU-FL SRGrifϐiths, Phoebe L3 1:08.10
32.06 36.04

FSU-FL JROttavianelli, Arianna N4 x1:10.35
32.89 37.46
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#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOBaravelli, Tommaso1 55.35
26.06 29.29

FSU-FL SOCunningham, Jaydon J2 55.43
26.11 29.32

FSU-FL SOEgri-Martin, Marcos S3 55.57
26.23 29.34

HARV-NE JRRhee, Dylan4 56.51
27.13 29.38

FSU-FL JRMartindale, Jason5 x57.39
27.07 30.32

HARV-NE JRAbrahams, David H6 57.87
27.07 30.80

FSU-FL SRGroenewold, Calvin G7 x57.99
27.35 30.64

HARV-NE SRPetty, Alex J8 58.22
27.10 31.12

HARV-NE JRNovinski, Jonathan9 x58.41
27.47 30.94

FSU-FL SRLauritzen, Ian O10 x58.90
27.68 31.22

FSU-FL SRSpeck, Tanker T11 x59.75
28.10 31.65

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLGoodwin, Gabby1 2:06.75
29.17 32.34 32.2632.98

FSU-FL SOBishop, Mabry T2 2:07.05
28.66 32.28 33.0433.07

FSU-FLDuhamel, Aimee3 2:08.04
28.61 33.07 33.5832.78

FSU-FL SRHalden, Jenny4 x2:13.20
28.19 32.91 37.0435.06

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HARV-NE FRSchmitt, David A1 1:48.76
24.43 27.45 28.5528.33

HARV-NE FRBafϐico, Felipe2 1:51.40
24.80 28.04 29.7928.77

FSU-FLPusnik, Jaka3 1:51.67
24.85 28.16 29.7028.96

HARV-NE JRDeshpande, Aayush A4 1:52.87
24.86 28.43 30.4029.18

FSU-FLElaouϐir, Medhi5 1:53.14
25.30 28.16 30.2729.41

FSU-FLCecchi, Nico6 1:54.10
25.12 28.16 31.5829.24

FSU-FL SOKurtdere, Utku7 x1:55.77
25.35 29.08 30.9830.36

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRMuzito, Gloria A1 23.47
FSU-FL JRDicks, Alexandra E2 23.87
FSU-FL SRBanks, Gabrianna C3 24.15

FSU-FL SOCaamano, Kiara A4 x24.77
FSU-FL SRHerbet, Jaden H5 x25.30
FSU-FL JRIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E6 x25.35
FSU-FL SOCarlini, Jewels E7 x25.58
FSU-FL SRZettle, Ashley E8 x25.79

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HARV-NE FRWang, Sonny R1 20.29
FSU-FL 5YVarjasi, Peter2 20.34
HARV-NE SRHolmquist, Marcus3 20.48
FSU-FL JRKeblys, Jokubas4 20.75
FSU-FL SOBork, Sam R5 20.90
FSU-FL JRButters, Eli B6 x21.06
HARV-NE SOAistars, Anders7 21.86
FSU-FL SRHerbet, Mason J8 x21.90
HARV-NE SRDietze, Pierce9 x21.92
FSU-FL SRSmith, Zachary C10 x22.19
FSU-FL SRLauritzen, Ian O11 x22.24
HARV-NE FRKaufman, Ari J12 x22.37

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

HARW-NEJanmyr, Nina1 322.50
HARW-NEEdvalson, Remi2 299.70
HARW-NEWotovich, Amy3 274.58
FSU-FL SRVear, Samantha S4 266.33
FSU-FL SRBuntman, Jessica5 264.83
FSU-FL SRClark, Kayleigh M6 261.98
FSU-FL JRGregersen, Isabel A7 x259.88
HARW-NEChen-Fiske, Tabitha8 x257.33
HARW-NELaverty, Katie9 x254.48
FSU-FL JRJohnson, Vivian M10 x254.40
FSU-FL JRCervantes Milan, Victoria11 x238.88
FSU-FLCarder, Cassidy12 x234.00
HARW-NEChin, Audrey13 x223.95

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

HARV-NE JRWesson, Adam1 333.75
FSU-FL SRNolasco, Darwin S2 324.45
HARV-NE SOGulia-Janovsky, Denny3 302.78
FSU-FL SRHelling, Jesco4 286.43
HARV-NE SRFoster, Luke5 284.55
HARV-NE SRNocita, Nick6 x283.58
FSU-FL SRVargas Garcia, David7 278.78
HARV-NE FRTourette, Raphael8 x277.35
HARV-NE SOHolland, Jack9 x209.63

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRBanks, Gabrianna C1 53.34
25.53 27.81

FSU-FL SOCaamano, Kiara A2 53.67
26.25 27.42

FSU-FL SRGrifϐiths, Phoebe L3 53.74
26.03 27.71

FSU-FLHeldenbrand, Hailey4 x53.76
25.70 28.06

FSU-FL JROttavianelli, Arianna N5 x55.24
26.63 28.61

FSU-FL JRIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E6 x56.31
27.06 29.25

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 5YVarjasi, Peter1 43.21
20.69 22.52

HARV-NE SOGreeley, David A2 45.25
21.58 23.67

FSU-FL JRButters, Eli B3 45.63
21.93 23.70

HARV-NE JRLittlejohn, Ben J4 45.82
22.32 23.50

HARV-NE SRHolmquist, Marcus5 45.88
21.86 24.02

HARV-NE FRWang, Sonny R6 x45.89
21.87 24.02

FSU-FLSchulrath, Tobias7 45.90
21.99 23.91

FSU-FL JRKeblys, Jokubas8 x46.33
22.47 23.86

HARV-NE JRGreen, Cameron R9 x47.48
22.56 24.92

HARV-NE SRDietze, Pierce10 x48.87
23.06 25.81

FSU-FL SRSpeck, Tanker T11 x49.05
23.50 25.55

HARV-NE FRDalbey, Tristan J--- X47.06
22.71 24.35

HARV-NE SOAistars, Anders--- X48.22
22.58 25.64

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRCole, Sydney S1 2:03.48
30.32 30.87 31.0731.22

FSU-FL SOEvans, Sarah E2 2:04.10
30.14 31.66 31.0431.26

FSU-FLHinnerichs, Reese3 2:04.37
29.79 31.36 31.5731.65

FSU-FLMoulson, Sara4 x2:07.57
29.98 31.78 33.1732.64

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HARV-NE JRRincon, Anthony1 1:47.30
24.80 27.61 27.1327.76

HARV-NE SRGrant, Gunner G2 1:47.56
25.31 27.24 27.4027.61

FSU-FL JRPavlidi, Arijus3 1:47.68
25.76 27.59 26.8127.52

FSU-FLIverson, Mathew4 1:51.06
26.43 27.99 27.8528.79

FSU-FLRich, Andrew5 1:53.65
25.93 29.05 29.1529.52
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(#20  Men 200 Yard Back)

FSU-FLPusnik, Jaka6 x1:53.78
25.69 28.10 30.4229.57

FSU-FLCecchi, Nico7 x1:54.39
26.56 28.58 29.9429.31

FSU-FL SRLowery, Conner W8 x1:58.98
27.39 30.12 30.8830.59

HARV-NE SOHensch, Nicola9 1:59.76
27.54 30.02 31.0931.11

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOMansson, Julia V1 2:22.00
32.68 36.70 35.9336.69

FSU-FL JRMoran, Rachel K2 2:25.08
33.01 36.86 37.2637.95

FSU-FL JRBoals, Sydney E3 2:32.62
34.85 39.03 39.4539.29

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOBaravelli, Tommaso1 2:00.33
27.28 30.41 31.5631.08

HARV-NE JRRhee, Dylan2 2:00.89
28.27 30.86 31.0530.71

FSU-FL SOCunningham, Jaydon J3 2:05.05
27.96 32.37 31.9232.80

FSU-FL JRMartindale, Jason4 2:05.07
28.31 31.84 32.5532.37

HARV-NE JRBartel, Zach V5 2:06.81
28.30 31.85 33.9332.73

FSU-FL SRGroenewold, Calvin G6 x2:06.92
28.03 31.86 33.9233.11

HARV-NE JRAbrahams, David H7 2:07.06
29.03 32.32 32.8832.83

FSU-FL SOEgri-Martin, Marcos S8 x2:09.35
28.34 32.81 34.1634.04

HARV-NE SRPetty, Alex J9 x2:10.40
28.83 33.03 34.6033.94

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLRatiu, Maysa1 5:01.70
28.07 30.46 30.8430.70
30.72 30.15 30.19 30.48
30.18 29.91

FSU-FL JRDyjak, Ella S2 5:05.34
28.66 30.38 30.7330.68
31.02 30.93 30.63 30.90
31.08 30.33

FSU-FLFort, Cadence3 5:08.26
29.04 30.84 31.1631.04
31.00 31.00 31.06 31.46
31.42 30.24

FSU-FL SOBrzozowski, Julia A4 x5:08.93
28.27 30.79 31.2231.12
31.47 31.69 31.64 31.81
32.08 28.84

FSU-FL JRArnold, Brooke E5 x5:13.75
28.76 30.89 31.4531.19
31.68 31.86 32.16 31.99
32.31 31.46

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRYanchev, Yordan M1 4:27.04
24.68 26.84 27.1326.84
27.26 27.37 27.09 27.21
26.03 26.59

HARV-NE SRKuster, Cole A2 4:30.17
24.54 26.53 27.3627.07
27.29 27.21 27.21 27.73
27.47 27.76

FSU-FLEdwards, Jonathan3 4:32.36
24.70 27.12 27.4327.42
27.33 27.63 27.82 27.87
27.85 27.19

HARV-NE JRDurham, Harris J4 4:34.21
25.22 27.41 27.4327.75
27.70 27.99 27.97 28.22
27.87 26.65

FSU-FLRowell, Jack5 4:35.19
24.85 27.12 27.5827.37
27.67 27.82 28.44 28.32
28.31 27.71

HARV-NE SRBrune, Noah U6 4:35.23
25.13 27.22 27.9027.54
27.93 28.03 28.20 28.56
28.22 26.50

FSU-FL SOHall, Jack T7 x4:39.17
24.45 26.81 28.1927.89
28.67 28.86 28.78 28.84
29.16 27.52

HARV-NE SOGreeley, David A8 x4:39.29
24.76 27.60 28.3527.94
28.75 28.62 28.33 28.35
28.52 28.07

HARV-NE JRWashart, Shane F9 x4:40.60
24.94 27.14 28.3428.20
28.49 28.90 28.94 29.19
28.93 27.53

FSU-FL SOSampson, Riley P10 x4:43.41
25.85 27.87 28.5628.22
28.61 28.70 29.12 29.26
28.91 28.31

HARV-NE FRLanyi, Filip--- X4:36.27
23.99 26.71 28.0827.79
28.26 28.05 28.58 28.76
28.67 27.38

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRBird, Jenny M1 57.03
26.76 30.27

FSU-FLDuhamel, Aimee2 57.16
27.46 29.70

FSU-FL JRHuggins, Maddy E3 57.30
27.23 30.07

FSU-FL SRHerbet, Jaden H4 x57.85
27.57 30.28

FSU-FL JROttavianelli, Arianna N--- NS
 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 5YVarjasi, Peter1 48.26
22.72 25.54

FSU-FL SOBork, Sam R2 48.45
22.77 25.68

HARV-NE FRSchmitt, David A3 49.13
23.08 26.05

HARV-NE JRLittlejohn, Ben J4 49.31
23.04 26.27

HARV-NE JRDeshpande, Aayush A5 49.39
23.04 26.35

FSU-FLSchulrath, Tobias6 49.74
23.19 26.55

HARV-NE FRBafϐico, Felipe7 x50.15
23.36 26.79

FSU-FLElaouϐir, Medhi8 x51.29
23.82 27.47

HARV-NE FRKaufman, Ari J9 x55.43
25.09 30.34

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

HARW-NEWotovich, Amy1 324.15
FSU-FL SRVear, Samantha S2 305.63
HARW-NEJanmyr, Nina3 296.70
FSU-FL JRCervantes Milan, Victoria4 288.15
FSU-FL JRJohnson, Vivian M5 282.60
HARW-NEChen-Fiske, Tabitha6 278.85
FSU-FL SRClark, Kayleigh M7 x273.45
HARW-NELaverty, Katie8 x264.30
HARW-NEChin, Audrey9 x240.83
FSU-FLCarder, Cassidy10 x237.08

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL SRNolasco, Darwin S1 405.15
FSU-FL SRVargas Garcia, David2 378.98
HARV-NE FRTourette, Raphael3 368.85
HARV-NE SOGulia-Janovsky, Denny4 352.88
HARV-NE SRFoster, Luke5 348.08
FSU-FL SRHelling, Jesco6 345.45
HARV-NE JRWesson, Adam7 x343.05
HARV-NE SRNocita, Nick--- X300.98
HARV-NE SOHolland, Jack--- X300.53
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#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLHinnerichs, Reese1 2:10.61
27.94 32.43 31.2239.02

FSU-FLGoodwin, Gabby2 2:11.40
28.74 33.94 29.1839.54

FSU-FL JRBoals, Sydney E3 2:13.90
28.93 34.94 30.9939.04

FSU-FL SOBrzozowski, Julia A4 x2:14.27
29.80 35.28 30.5738.62

FSU-FL SRCole, Sydney S--- NS
 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOBaravelli, Tommaso1 1:49.88
23.98 28.51 26.4430.95

HARV-NE SRGrant, Gunner G2 1:50.16
23.90 27.78 26.3032.18

FSU-FL SOKurtdere, Utku3 1:51.87
23.97 29.09 25.9332.88

HARV-NE JRRhee, Dylan4 1:53.80
25.15 29.36 27.6631.63

FSU-FL SRYanchev, Yordan5 1:53.96
24.73 30.00 26.2632.97

FSU-FLIverson, Mathew6 x1:54.11
24.69 28.20 27.5433.68

FSU-FLEdwards, Jonathan7 x1:54.16
24.48 29.46 25.5434.68

FSU-FL SRQuirie, David8 x1:55.04
24.14 29.14 26.3135.45

HARV-NE JRNovinski, Jonathan9 1:55.94
24.75 30.45 27.6133.13

HARV-NE FRSchmitt, David A10 x1:57.83
24.35 30.22 27.6835.58

FSU-FL SRSmith, Zachary C11 x2:01.11
23.77 28.57

HARV-NE SONoble, Ross M--- X1:57.12
24.84 29.70 26.9235.66

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:33.93
Dicks, Alexandra E JR Evans, Sarah E SO
Muzito, Gloria A JR Freeman, Sophie A SO

23.87 23.29 23.6723.10
CFSU-FL2 1:37.37

Heldenbrand, Hailey Huggins, Maddy E JR
Caamano, Kiara A SO Banks, Gabrianna C SR

24.16 24.78 24.1224.31
BFSU-FL3 x1:38.37

Ratiu, Maysa Grifϐiths, Phoebe L SR
Arnold, Brooke E JR Jernstedt, Edith M JR

23.94 25.00 24.1325.30

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:20.08
Varjasi, Peter 5Y Wilson, Max G SO
Keblys, Jokubas JR Bork, Sam R SO

20.00 20.14 20.0819.86
AHARV-NE2 1:20.50

Greeley, David A SO Rincon, Anthony JR
Wang, Sonny R FR Holmquist, Marcus SR

20.85 20.19 19.7219.74
BFSU-FL3 1:21.13

Butters, Eli B JR Schulrath, Tobias
Herbet, Mason J SR Rich, Andrew

20.85 20.27 20.4019.61
BHARV-NE4 1:23.34

Deshpande, Aayush A JRBafϐico, Felipe FR
Aistars, Anders SO Durham, Harris J JR

21.05 20.22 20.7421.33
CFSU-FL5 x1:25.22

Lauritzen, Ian O SR Olsson, Gustav
Koziol, Matt Miller, Dominic G JR

21.44 20.81 21.2421.73
CHARV-NE--- X1:28.34

Green, Cameron R JR Kaufman, Ari J FR
Hensch, Nicola SO Novinski, Jonathan JR

21.65 21.80 22.3522.54
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. Florida State University 168
2. Harvard Men's Swimming 132


